Development Gala 2018 Round 3

at Corby International Swimming Pool

EVENT 1 Girls Open 100m IM
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Samanta LEGACINSKAIT(09) Corby

2. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

3.  Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley

4.  Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley

2.  Grace HILLIS 07) Corby

3. Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley

4.  Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

5. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

6. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

7.  Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

8. Holly SMITH (07) Corby
Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby
Niamh COPAS (07) Corby

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

3.  Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2 Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley

3 Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

4.  Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

5. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

6 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley

7 Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

8 Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

9. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

10. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

11. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

12. Samanta LEGACINSKAIT(09) Corby

13. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby

14. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

15. Holly SMITH (07) Corby

16. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley

17. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley
Megan WEBB 07) Nene Valley
Niamh COPAS (07) Corby

EVENT 2 Boys Open 100m IM
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club
Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

2. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley
Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Drew LAVELLE 07) Nene Valley

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley
Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley

2.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

3.  Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

4.  Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley
Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley
Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

Time
1:56.16
1:56.43
2:08.70
2:09.84

DNC

Time
1:35.36
1:41.99
1:43.87
1:46.10
1:48.33
1:50.10
1:50.23
2:03.60

DNC

Time
1:56.17
DQT

Time
1:25.41
1:35.51
1:41.53

Time
1:45.25

Time
1:25.41
1:35.36
1:35.51
1:41.53
1:41.99
1:43.87
1:45.25
1:46.10
1:48.33
1:50.10
1:50.23
1:56.16
1:56.17
1:56.43
2:03.60
2:08.70
2:09.84

DNC
DNC
DQT

Time
DQT

Time
1:40.67
2:02.40

DNC
DNC

Time
2:03.38

Time
1:26.38
DQ ST

Time
1:26.38
1:40.67
2:02.40
2:03.38

DNC
DNC
DQ ST
DQT

Session -1

FINA Pt
116
115
85
83

FINA Pt
209
171
162
152
143
136
135
96

FINA Pt
116

FINA Pt
292
208
173

FINA Pt
156

FINA Pt
292
209
208
173
171
162
156
152
143
136
135
116
116
115
96
85
83

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
124
69

FINA Pt
67

FINA Pt
197

FINA Pt
197
124
69
67

50
53.27
58.34
56.55
57.71

50
40.50
48.17
51.76
50.55
52.13
49.20
50.01
57.35

50
57.39

50
42.33
42.88
46.30

50
50.85

50
42.33
40.50
42.88
46.30
48.17
51.76
50.85
50.55
52.13
49.20
50.01
53.27
57.39
58.34
57.35
56.55
57.71

50

50
48.19
55.92

50
56.37

50
38.64

50
38.64
48.19
55.92
56.37



EVENT 3 Girls Open 25m Butterfly
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley
2.  Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
3. Hallie MCCOURT (09) Corby

4.  Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley
5.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONKS9) Nene Valley
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley
2. Holly SMITH (07) Corby

3. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

4.  Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby

2. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

3. Rhema ZHOU (07) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Niamh COPAS 07) Corby

2. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley
3.  Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley
4.  Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
5.  Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

6. Holly SMITH (07) Corby

6. Rhema ZHOU 07) Corby

8. Hallie MCCOURT (09) Corby

9. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

10. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley
11. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®9) Nene Valley
12. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley

EVENT 4 Boys Open 25m Butterfly
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

2.  David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby
Jakob CORK (12) Nene Valley
Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

2.  Lewis MASON (07) Corby

3.  Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

2.  Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

3. Joe READ (06) Corby

4. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

2.  Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

3. Joe READ (06) Corby

4. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley

5.  Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

6. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

7.  Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley

8.  Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

9. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby
Jakob CORK (12) Nene Valley
Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

EVENT 5 Girls Open 50m Butterfly
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Weronika BUREK 07) Corby

2.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

3. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

4.  Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

5.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley
Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley

Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley
2.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley
3.  Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

4.  Olivia MAYNE (06) Nene Valley

Time
24.40
24.59
27.25
28.12
29.78

Time
22.60
26.63
27.44
30.70

Time
20.74
24.72
26.63

Time
20.74
22.60
24.40
24.59
24.72
26.63
26.63
27.25
27.44
28.12
29.78
30.70

Time
28.35
30.53

DNC
DQE
DQ SA
DQ SL

Time
24.46
25.79
26.59

Time
20.44
23.41
24.05
24.22

Time
20.44
23.41
24.05
24.22
24.46
25.79
26.59
28.35
30.53

DNC
DQE
DQ SA
DQ SL

Time
53.69
54.45
57.43
58.36
58.41

DNC
DQT

Time
40.90
44.88
53.03
59.40

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
211
160
97
69



13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley 54.96
2. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby 58.35
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley 40.90
2.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley 44.88
3.  Lucy DANDO (06) Corby 53.03
4.  Weronika BUREK 07) Corby 53.69
5.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 54.45
6. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley 54.96
7. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby 57.43
8. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby 58.35
9. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby 58.36
10. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 58.41
11. Olivia MAYNE (06) Nene Valley 59.40
Megan WEBB 07) Nene Valley DNC
Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby DQT

EVENT 6 Boys Open 50m Butterfly
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley DNC
Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley DNC

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time

1. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 52.42

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time

1. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley 40.03

2.  Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 45.54

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time

1. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley 40.03

2.  Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley 45.54

3.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 52.42
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley DNC
Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley DNC

EVENT 7 Girls Open 25m Backstroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley 25.77
2. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby 26.34
3. Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby 26.43
4.  Grace CULLEN (20) Corby 27.47
5. Hallie MCCOURT (09) Corby 27.51
6. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONES9) Nene Valley 29.82
7. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley 30.87
8. Esme JOHNSON (12) Nene Valley 48.19
Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley DQ FI
Emma BURNETT (20) Nene Valley DQ S
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley 18.41
2.  Skye-Louise CLARKE (08) Corby 22.41
3.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby 24.55
4.  Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby 26.75
11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1. EmmaVOGT 07) Nene Valley 22.39
2. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby 23.35
3. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby 26.23
4. Rhema ZHOU (07) Corby 27.86
5. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby 28.36
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time
1 Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley 18.41
2 Emma VOGT 07) Nene Valley 22.39
3 Skye-Louise CLARKE (08) Corby 22.41
4.  Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby 23.35
5.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby 24.55
6 Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley 25.77
7 Evie HOLDER (07) Corby 26.23
8 Lacey SMITH (09) Corby 26.34
9. Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby 26.43
10. Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby 26.75
11. Grace CULLEN (20) Corby 27.47
12. Hallie MCCOURT (09) Corby 27.51
13. Rhema ZHOU (07) Corby 27.86
14. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby 28.36
15. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley 29.82
16. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley 30.87
17. Esme JOHNSON (12) Nene Valley 48.19
Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley DQ FI

Emma BURNETT (20) Nene Valley DQ S

FINA Pt
87
72

FINA Pt
211

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
71

FINA Pt
161
109

FINA Pt
161
109
71

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



EVENT 8 Boys Open 25m Backstroke
09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Theo CARMICHAEL (20) Nene Valley

2. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby

3.  Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

4. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

5. Jack LAVELLE (20) Nene Valley

6. Jakob CORK (12) Nene Valley

7. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby
Nate WEST (09) Nene Valley
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
Thomas HOLMES (12) Nene Valley
Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

2.  Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley

3.  Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby

4.  Lewis MASON 07) Corby

5. Charles GREGORY (07) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Theo CARMICHAEL (20) Nene Valley

2 Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

3 Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley

4.  David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09) Corby

5.  Adrian CRISTEA 07) Corby

6 Lewis MASON (07) Corby

7 Archie MCHARG (08) Corby

8 Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

9. Jack LAVELLE (20) Nene Valley

10. Jakob CORK (12) Nene Valley

11. Charles GREGORY 07) Nene Valley

12. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby
Nate WEST (09) Nene Valley
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
Thomas HOLMES (12) Nene Valley
Will JAMES (20) Nene Valley

EVENT 9 Girls Open 50m Backstroke
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Niamh COPAS (07) Corby

2 Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

3 Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

4.  Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley

5. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

6 Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

7. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby

8 Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

9. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

10. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley

11. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley

12. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

13. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley
Megan WEBB 07) Nene Valley
Effie WHITE (06) Corby

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

3. Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

4.  Julia BUREK (05) Corby

5.  Olivia MAYNE (06) Nene Valley

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Alicia BANKS (05) Corby

2. Grace EMERTON (04) Corby

3. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby

4.  Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2 Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

3 Niamh COPAS (07) Corby

4.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

5.  Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

6 Julia BUREK (05) Corby

7 Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

8 Raphi HARROW (08) Nene Valley

9. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

10. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

11.  Lily HAMILL (07) Corby

12. Alicia BANKS (05) Corby

13. Grace EMERTON (04) Corby

14. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby

15. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby

16. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

17. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley

Time
24.39
25.39
26.12
26.80
26.81
29.78
32.01

DNC

DNC
DQ FI
DQM

Time
24.69
24.82
25.67
25.92
29.94

Time
24.39
24.69
24.82
25.39
25.67
25.92
26.12
26.80
26.81
29.78
29.94
32.01

DNC

DNC
DQ FI
DQM

Time
45.16
46.09
46.91
47.31
48.44
49.02
49.84
51.43
54.60
55.21
55.27
55.43
58.18

DNC
DNC

Time
41.17
44.56
45.59
46.35
55.53

Time
50.00
50.38
51.75
56.65

Time
41.17
44.56
45.16
45,59
46.09
46.35
46.91
47.31
48.44
49.02
49.84
50.00
50.38
51.43
51.75
54.60
55.21

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
183
172
163
159
148
143
136
124
103
100
100
99
85

FINA Pt
242
191
178
169
98

FINA Pt
135
132
122
93

FINA Pt
242
191
183
178
172
169
163
159
148
143
136
135
132
124
122
103
100



18. Amelie JOHNSON (09)

19. Charlotte JARMAN (08)
20. Olivia MAYNE (06)
21. Jenny GILBERT (02)
22. Daisy RICHARDSON (08)
Megan WEBB 07)
Effie WHITE (06)

EVENT 10 Boys Open 50m Backstroke

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

2.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

3. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

4.  Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby

5.  Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

6. Joe READ (06) Corby

7.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

8. Drew LAVELLE 07) Nene Valley
Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley
Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

2.  Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley

3.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

4.  Joseph GREAVES 07) Corby

5.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley

6. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby

7.  Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

8. Joe READ (06) Corby

9. William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

10. Drew LAVELLE 07) Nene Valley
Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby
Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley

EVENT 11 Girls Open 25m Breaststroke

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09)
2. Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9)
3.  Amelie JOHNSON (09)
4.  Evie STANLEY (08)
5. Lacey SMITH (09)
6. Grace OWEN (20)
7.  Hallie MCCOURT (09)
8. Grace CULLEN (20)
9. Chloe DANDO (09)
10. Esme JOHNSON (12)
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Fenella WOODDISSE  (08)
2. Holly SMITH (07)
3. Ellamae PRIOR (08)

4.  Skye-Louise CLARKE (08)
5 Daisy RICHARDSON (08)

1i Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Lily HAMILL (07)
2. Taylor HUETT (07)
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Megan DEWHIRST (09)
2 Fenella WOODDISSE  (08)
3. Lily HAMILL (07)
4.  Holly SMITH (07)
5.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9)
6 Ella mae PRIOR (08)
7. Amelie JOHNSON (09)
8 Evie STANLEY (08)
9.  Skye-Louise CLARKE (08)
10. Lacey SMITH (09)
11. Taylor HUETT (07)
12. Grace OWEN (20)
13. Hallie MCCOURT (09)
14. Daisy RICHARDSON (08)
15. Grace CULLEN (10)
16. Chloe DANDO (09)
17. Esme JOHNSON (12)

EVENT 12 Boys Open 25m Breaststroke

Club

Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley

Club

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley

Club
Corby
Corby

Club

Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley

Time
41.87
48.54
50.38
52.36
53.60
56.10
56.11
57.64

DNC

Time
50.61

Time
41.99
DNC

Time
41.87
41.99
48.54
50.38
50.61
52.36
53.60
56.10
56.11
57.64

DNC
DNC

Time
25.54
29.24
30.16
32.85
33.65
37.19
37.47
43.11
43.46
50.29

Time
25.84
28.21
29.78
33.63
40.36

Time
27.95
36.19

Time
25.54
25.84
27.95
28.21
29.24
29.78
30.16
32.85
33.63
33.65
36.19
37.19
37.47
40.36
43.11
43.46
50.29

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
84

FINA Pt
148

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Aryan NATH (09) Corby

2. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

3.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

4.  Theo CARMICHAEL (20) Nene Valley

5. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby
Nate WEST (09) Nene Valley
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
Jakob CORK (12) Nene Valley
Archie MCHARG (08) Corby
Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley

2. Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

3.  Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

4.  Adrian CRISTEA 07) Corby

5. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Aryan NATH (09) Corby

2. Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby

3.  Benjamin OWEN (08) Nene Valley

4.  Dylan BIELBY (08) Corby

5. Jax ROBERTS (09) Corby

6. Oliver WALLS (08) Nene Valley

7.  Adrian CRISTEA (07) Corby

8.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley

9. Lewis MASON (07) Corby

10. Theo CARMICHAEL (20) Nene Valley

11. Joe COCHRANE (09) Corby
Nate WEST (09) Nene Valley
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley
Jakob CORK (12) Nene Valley
Archie MCHARG (08) Corby
Oliver HORNE (09) Corby

Time
24.71
30.10
31.30
35.28
35.89

DNC

DNC
DQ SA
DQ ST
DQ ST

Time
26.98
29.37
30.59
30.60
33.22

Time
24.94

Time
24.71
24.94
26.98
29.37
30.10
30.59
30.60
31.30
33.22
35.28
35.89

DNC

DNC
DQ SA
DQ ST
DQ ST

EVENT 13 Girls Open 50m Breaststroke

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Niamh COPAS 07) Corby

2 Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

3 Emma VOGT 07) Nene Valley

4. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

5.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

6 Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

7 Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley

8 Evie HOLDER (07) Corby

9.  Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

10. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby

11. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

12. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

13. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby
Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

3.  Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

4.  Olivia MAYNE (06) Nene Valley

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Natasha VOGT (05) Nene Valley

2. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

3.  Alicia BANKS (05) Corby

4.  Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby
Grace EMERTON (04) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2 Natasha VOGT (05) Nene Valley

3 Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

4.  Niamh COPAS 07) Corby

5. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

6 Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

7 Emma VOGT (07) Nene Valley

8 Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

9. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

10. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

11. Olivia MAYNE (06) Nene Valley

12. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

13. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley

14. Alicia BANKS (05) Corby

15. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby

16. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

17. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby

Time
51.65
54.39
54.45
54.67
54.95
56.49
57.65
59.42

1:02.04
1:02.63
1:02.80
1:07.16
1:07.57

DNC

Time
43.76
49.41
55.25
55.28

Time
47.28
51.85
59.37

1:05.27
DQT

Time
43.76
47.28
49.41
51.65
51.85
54.39
54.45
54.67
54.95
55.25
55.28
56.49
57.65
59.37
59.42

1:02.04
1:02.63

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
170
146
145
143
141
130
122

FINA Pt
280
194
139
139

FINA Pt
222
168
112
84

FINA Pt
280
222
194
170
168
146
145
143
141
139
139
130
122
112
111
98
95



18. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

19. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby

20. Samanta LEGACINSKAITED9) Corby

21. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby
Megan WEBB (07) Nene Valley
Grace EMERTON (04) Corby

1:02.80
1:05.27
1:07.16
1:07.57

DNC

DQT

EVENT 14 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

2.  Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

3.  Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby

4.  Joe READ (06) Corby
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley
Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley
Charles GREGORY 07) Nene Valley

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Roman PARKER (05) Corby

2. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

2.  Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley
Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Toby DEW (04) Nene Valley

2.  Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley

3.  Roman PARKER (05) Corby

4.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley

5.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley

6. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby

7.  Henry KLIMOWICZ (08) Corby

8. Joe READ (06) Corby
Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley
Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley
Charles GREGORY (07) Nene Valley

EVENT 15 Girls Open 25m Freestyle

09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Hallie MCCOURT (09) Corby

2.  Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby

3.  Arwen MACINTYRE-JONE®S9) Nene Valley
4.  Poppy BLOWFIELD (10) Corby

5. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
6. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby

7. Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley
8. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby

9. Grace CULLEN (20) Corby

10. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley
11. Emma BURNETT (20) Nene Valley
12. Esme JOHNSON 12) Nene Valley
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Skye-Louise CLARKE (08) Corby

2.  Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby

3.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby

11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. RhemaZHOU (07) Corby

2.  Taylor HUETT (07) Corby
Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1 Skye-Louise CLARKE (08) Corby

2 Ella mae PRIOR (08) Corby

3 Rhema ZHOU 07) Corby

4.  Holly SMITH (07) Corby

5. Hallie MCCOURT (09) Corby

6 Megan DEWHIRST (09) Corby

7 Arwen MACINTYRE-JONES9) Nene Valley
8 Poppy BLOWFIELD (20) Corby

9. Evie STANLEY (08) Nene Valley
10. Lacey SMITH (09) Corby

11. Grace OWEN (20) Nene Valley
12. Taylor HUETT (07) Corby

13. Chloe DANDO (09) Corby

14. Grace CULLEN (20) Corby

15. Isha PATEL (20) Nene Valley
16. Emma BURNETT (20) Nene Valley
17. Esme JOHNSON 12) Nene Valley

EVENT 16 Boys Open 25m Freestyle

Time
50.98
1:02.27
1:03.49
1:04.17
DNC
DNC

DQ ST

Time
49.55
58.55

Time
47.64
48.78

DNC

Time
47.64
48.78
49.55
50.98
58.55

1:02.27
1:03.49
1:04.17
DNC
DNC
DNC

DQ ST

Time
22.59
22.74
23.63
23.75
23.89
24.91
25.70
28.37
30.30
33.68
37.28
41.28

Time
20.75
21.76
22.17

Time
22.09
26.02

Time
20.75
21.76
22.09
22.17
22.59
22.74
23.63
23.75
23.89
24.91
25.70
26.02
28.37
30.30
33.68
37.28
41.28

FINA Pt
121
66
62
60

FINA Pt
132
80

FINA Pt
148
138

FINA Pt
148
138
132
121

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt



09 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Oliver HORNE (09)
2.  Archie MCHARG (08)
3. Theo CARMICHAEL (20)
4. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09)
5. Aryan NATH (09)
6. Joe COCHRANE (09)
7. Jakob CORK (12)
8. Jack LAVELLE (20)
9. Will JAMES (20)
10. Thomas HOLMES (12)
Nate WEST (09)
Jax ROBERTS (09)
10 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08)
2.  Benjamin OWEN (08)
3. Oliver WALLS (08)
4. Dylan BIELBY (08)
5. Lewis MASON (07)
6. Adrian CRISTEA 07)
7. Charles GREGORY (07)
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Oliver HORNE (09)
2. Henry KLIMOWICZ (08)
3.  Benjamin OWEN (08)
4.  Archie MCHARG (08)
4.  Oliver WALLS (08)
6. Dylan BIELBY (08)
7. Theo CARMICHAEL (20)
8. David LEAL-FERNANDEZ(09)
9. Lewis MASON (07)
10. Aryan NATH (09)
11. Adrian CRISTEA (07)
12. Joe COCHRANE (09)
13. Jakob CORK (11)
14. Jack LAVELLE (10)
15. Charles GREGORY (07)
16.  Will JAMES (10)
17. Thomas HOLMES (11)
Nate WEST (09)
Jax ROBERTS (09)

EVENT 17 Girls Open 50m Freestyle

Club

Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

Club

Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley

Club

Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby

Nene Valley
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby
Corby

Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Nene Valley
Corby

11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley

2. Niamh COPAS (07) Corby

3. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby

4.  Grace HILLIS (07) Corby

5. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby

6. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby

7. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby

8. EmmaVOGT (07) Nene Valley

9. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley

10. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby

11. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby

12. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley

13. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley

14. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby

15. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby

16. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley

17. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley

18. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley
Megan WEBB 07) Nene Valley

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

3.  Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

4.  Julia BUREK (05) Corby

5.  Scarlett DALZIEL (06) Corby

6. Olivia MAYNE (06) Nene Valley

13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Natasha VOGT (05) Nene Valley

2. Alicia BANKS (05) Corby

3. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby

4.  Grace EMERTON (04) Corby

5. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley

Open Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Emily GARTON (05) Nene Valley

2. Natasha VOGT (05) Nene Valley

3. Fenella WOODDISSE (08) Nene Valley

4.  Grace WILLIAMS (05) Nene Valley

5.  Alicia BANKS (05) Corby

6. Lucy DANDO (06) Corby

Time
20.15
20.66
21.88
22.04
23.13
26.88
30.67
30.68
31.89
33.01

DNC
DNF

Time
20.22
20.62
20.66
21.36
22.19
23.97
31.62

Time
20.15
20.22
20.62
20.66
20.66
21.36
21.88
22.04
22.19
23.13
23.97
26.88
30.67
30.68
31.62
31.89
33.01

DNC
DNF

Time
36.84
39.96
41.17
41.35
42.11
42.20
42.21
42.23
43.43
46.18
47.36
47.42
47.88
47.92
50.26
50.91
51.34

1:03.30
DNC

Time
35.06
37.14
39.79
42.53
48.68
50.35

Time
35.51
39.73
42.98
43.05
44.90

Time
35.06
35.51
36.84
37.14
39.73
39.79

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
251
196
179
177
168
167
166
166
153
127
118
117
114
114

FINA Pt
291
245
199
163
108
98

FINA Pt
280
200
158
157
138

FINA Pt
291
280
251
245
200
199



7.  Niamh COPAS (07) Corby 39.96 196

8. Emily TRAYLEN (07) Corby 41.17 179
9. Grace HILLIS (07) Corby 41.35 177
10. Samanta LEGACINSKAITE9) Corby 42.11 168
11. Lily HAMILL (07) Corby 42.20 167
12. Darcy GRAY (08) Corby 42.21 166
13. Emma VOGT (07) Nene Valley 42.23 166
14. Julia BUREK (05) Corby 42.53 163
15. Polina SVIRIDOVA (05) Corby 42.98 158
16. Grace EMERTON (04) Corby 43.05 157
17. Jessica CARMICHAEL (07) Nene Valley 43.43 153
18. Jenny GILBERT (02) Nene Valley 44.90 138
19. Weronika BUREK (07) Corby 46.18 127
20. Sophie PICKERING (08) Corby 47.36 118
21. Charlotte JARMAN (08) Nene Valley 47.42 117
22. Ruby GARROD (08) Nene Valley 47.88 114
23. Evie HOLDER (07) Corby 47.92 114
24. Scarlett DALZIEL (06) Corby 48.68 108
25. Lucy DONOGHUE (08) Corby 50.26 98

26. Olivia MAYNE (06) Nene Valley 50.35 98

27. Johana CORK (09) Nene Valley 50.91 95

28. Amelie JOHNSON (09) Nene Valley 51.34 92

29. Daisy RICHARDSON (08) Nene Valley 1:03.30 49

Megan WEBB 07) Nene Valley DNC

EVENT 18 Boys Open 50m Freestyle
11 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 37.83 153
2.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 42.62 107
3. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley 43.11 103
4.  Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 44.04 97
5.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 46.68 81
6. Joe READ (06) Corby 50.70 63
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley DNC
Hayden WEBB (07) Nene Valley DNC
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Roman PARKER (05) Corby 37.71 155
2. Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 41.98 112
13 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley 36.46 171
Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby DNC
Open Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Alfie GRAY (04) Nene Valley 36.46 171
2. Roman PARKER (05) Corby 37.71 155
3.  Adrian LEAL-FERNANDEZ07) Corby 37.83 153
4.  Aaron JEWSBURY (06) Nene Valley 41.98 112
5.  Charlie GARROD (08) Nene Valley 42.62 107
6. Drew LAVELLE (07) Nene Valley 43.11 103
7. Joseph GREAVES (07) Corby 44.04 97
8.  William HOLMES (08) Nene Valley 46.68 81
9. Joe READ (06) Corby 50.70 63
Joshua RATCLIFFE (09) Nene Valley DNC
Franky PHILLIPS (08) Nene Valley DNC
Hayden WEBB 07) Nene Valley DNC
Ignacy TKACZYK (05) Corby DNC
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